b u s i n e s s
xStack DGS-3620 Ser ies
xStack 24/48-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Switch Family
with PoE/PoE+, Gigabit SFP and 10-Gigabit SFP+ Slots
High Performance Switching
•	 IPv4/IPv6 Routing
•	 Up to 12K Routes
•	 40 Gigabit Stacking Backplane

Warranty Information
Warranty Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number     Description
DGS-3620-28TC/SI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4-Combo SFP, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28TC/EI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4-Combo SFP, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-28SC/SI         xStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28SC/EI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-28PC/SI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28PC/EI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-52T/SI        xStack 48-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+ Ports, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52T/EI        xStack 48-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+ Ports, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-52P/SI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52P/EI        xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DPS-500        Redundant Power Supply Unit (140 Watt RPSU)
DPS-700        Redundant Power Supply Unit (589 Watt RPSU)
DEM-CB100S        SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable,1M
DEM-CB300S        SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable, 3M